e,

FORM C-166 e : : :
N. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION =r7 ~
S Santa Fe, New Mexico
WELL RECORD
O Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
ﬁ agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions
in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data
by following it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.
AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
0il Well Drilling Compeny Hobbs, New Mexico .=
Company or Operator Address o
Klingsmith Well No. 1 m SE3 of SE} of Sec.. 20 T.. 18-8
Lease .
r S7T-E N uMPM Monument Field, O County
Well is 660 .....feet south of the North line andgu‘_o feet west of the East line of S€C_ 20,'1’195,3373

If State land the oil and gas lease is No
P. C. Klinggmith

Assignment NO.. ..o

If patented land the owner is Address . Roswell' He'uexj'co .
If Government land the permittee is o Address oo
The Lessee is 011 Well DTillingCOmp&n! Address . Dallas, Texas e
Drilling commenced . 991y 13 19.86.... Drilling was completed. August 14 1996
Name of drilling contractor.....O i1 Well Dri 11ling Company.. ., Address .. Dallas, Texas SO
Elevation above sea level at top of casing 3655 feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until L
OiL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 3883 to 3892 No. 4, from 3247 to 3966 —
No. 2, from......3894 to........ 89 4........ee. No. 5, from 80,
No. 3, from 3922 to 3932 No. 6, from to..
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet. -
No. 2, from. ~to feet. ..o .
No. 8, from....... to.... feet. o
No. 4. from to.... feet. -
CASING RECORD
| ’ R

SIZE  pER POOT  PER INGR < MAKE = AMOUNT 'Klgr?oOF ot %Rgﬁ'LED_ PERFORATED | PURPOSE
o . New — S S _FROM _TO_
123 40 Lb;_ Ltomgnm_l.!__lz_ __None !
9-5/8" 36 Lbs 10 Youngstown SL 1120  _ Baker Bake-Blue Float Shoe
7 24 Lbs 10 Youngstown SL 3750 _ Baker Rake-Blus Float Collsr & Guide Shoe

“I

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
£

7

I\IETHQD USED

SIZE OF SIZE OF-
HOLE CASING WHERE SET

NO. SACKS

OF CEMENT MUD GRAVITY

AMOUNT OF MUD USED

12;" —5[8“ 1120 400 L ,

8 3[4" Y di 3750 200 L
_2%" _Tubing 3880

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length. Depth Set
Adapters—Material SEZE ettt
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE ~ SHELL USED  Creaicoar USep  QUANTITY DATE DEPTH SHOT

None

OR TREATED

DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment ...

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach

hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from ... .Q... ~feet t0..3384 .....feet, and from... . ... feetto. .. feet
Cable tools were used from...... feet to ..feet, and from. feet 0. ... feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing ... August.15 ,» 1936

The production of the first 24 hours wasi0, 280 through

emusion: % water; and.. ... .. % sediment. Gravity, Be..................

If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours

..Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas. ...
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
cella B FrRZiOT , Driller L..J..Upton. , Driller
0...R..Johnson Driller K..P.. Cunningham . ... Drler

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct rg€o

of the well and all work

done on it so far as can be determined from available records,

_— bbs, New.
Subscribed and sworn to before me this Ho g
Name ... 7,
day of vy 19
B30 (e« B A
Notary Public. Representing. ...011.%ell.Drilling Company....
Company or Operator
My Commission explres Address. ...

1123...Athlet«1-c-~~-614ab~~Bl&g.———~—-——-
Dallas, Texas

béiteHASIR Sakficl turn (8 Complete turns Lo open)




FORMATION RECORD

Ty

p———

THICKNESS

FROM TO IN FEET ) FORMATION
LT T

0 85 85 . Surface Sand & Caliche

85 135 80 Red Bed

135 489 354 Red Bed & Lime Shells

489 806 317 . Bed Bed & Shells w/ Streaks Red Rodk

806 920 114 Red Rock & Shells

920 1021 101 Red Rock & Iime Shells

1021 1125 104 Red Rock & Shells, Streelts of Sha.u

1125 1130 5 ~ Red Rock & Shells

1130 - 1278 1456 1 Red Rook & Shella, Streaks of Shale

1275 1358 - ‘83 - Red Reek & Hard Shells

1358 1380 22 Red Rock & Lime Shells

1380 1438 58 Anhydrite

1438 1460 22 Anhydrite

1460 1585 125 Salt & Anhydrite

1586 1740 155 . Salt & Anhydrite

1740 1987 247 | salt & dAnhydrite

1987 2181 194 . 8alt & Anhydrite

2181 2460 279 © 8alt & Anhydrite

2460 2875 115 i Salt & Anhydrite

2575 2629 54 , Anhydrite & Gype

2629 2669 40  Anhydrite

2669 2730 61 Anhydrite & Lime

2730 2796 66 Anhydrite & Broken Lime

2796 2859 ; 63 Anhydrite & Lime

2859 2927 ! €8 Anhydrite & Lime

2927 2958 ( 31 Anlydrite & lLiime

2958 3028 1 70 . Anhydrite & Lime

3028 3085 | 57 ' Lime

3085 3152 ? 67 Broken Lime

3152 3202 50  linme

3202 3247 45 . Lime, Shoving Gas

3247 3296 49 . lime

3296 3342 48 ' Lime

3342 3376 24 | Lime

3376 3409 a3 . Bard lLime

3409 3439 30 ' Hard Lime

3439 3448 9 | Linme

3448 3452 4 | Hard Tine

3452 3478 26 Hard linpe

3478 3504 26 | Rerd Iine

3504 3520 16 Hard Lime

3520 3543 23 Hard Lime

3543 3571 28 Hard Lime

3871 3692 21 Hard Lime

3592 3624 32 Hard Lime

3624 3649 25 Lime

3649 3671 22 Hard Lime

3671 3681 10 " Hard lLime

3681 3699 18 | Hard Lime

3699 3708 9 Hard Lime

3708 3750 42 Lime

3750 3765 15  Lime

3765 3826 80 ' Line

3826 3850 28 " Lime

3880 3856 6 Hard Lime

38568 3861 5 . Medium Lime, 0il Show

3861 3864 2  Hard Lime

3864 3867 3 ' Hedium Lime, 011 Show

3867 3870 3 " Hard Lime :

3870 3892 22 Line .

3892 3511 19 . Lime, Showing Gas & 0il

3911 3919 8 ' Medium lime ,

3919 3922 3 Hard Iime

3922 3938 16 'Hard Iime

3938 3351 13 Hard Lime

3951 3962 11  Hard Lime

39682 3384 22 Hard Lime

T. D. 3984

» Aard Lin‘




